LAUREN SPIEGEL

(248) 225-4128 « laurenvspiegel@gmail.com « lvsdesign.com

LIGHTING DESIGN

Show

A Beatle’s Tribute Concert

A Beautiful Day in November...

Broadway Thrillers

Lost in Yonkers

The Golden Loc

Much Ado About Nothin

Impetus

Back To The 80’s

Charlotte’s Web

For the Love of (or, the roller
derby play) (Assistant)

Head Over Heels (Assistant)

Redivivus

Fiddler on the Roof

TECHNICIAN WORK
Show

Michigan State Hockey
Sense and Sensibility
A New World Comin’

Bat Boy

The Magic Flute

Guys & Dolls

Stevie and the Real Worlds
Lost Girl

Organization

The Encore, Dexter Ml
Michigan State University
The Encore, Dexter Ml
Michigan Stage

Obsidian Theatre Festival
Michigan State University
Orchesis Dance Company
Zeeland High School
Michigan State University
Michigan State University

Michigan State University
Orchesis Dance Company
Bloomfield Hills High School

Organization

Michigan State University
Spartan Vision, Munn Ice Arena
The Encore, Dexter Ml

The Encore, Dexter Ml

The Encore, Dexter Mi
Michigan State University
Michigan Stage

Michigan State University
Zeeland High School

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

Michigan State University, BFA Theatrical Design - Fall 2024
Michigan State University, BFA Graphic Design - Fall 2024

National Student Leadership Conference, Theatre Program - Fordham University
International Thespian Conference 2018 & 2019

SKILLS

Director

Rob Roznowski
Egypt Krohn
Deric McNish
Sloan Emberg
David Miller

Ann Folino-White
Alexis Black

Brad Willcuts
Sloan Emberg
Mary Bogrette

Position
Light Shop/Electrician
Light Board Operator
Asst. Lighting Designer
Asst. Lighting Designer
& Head Electrician
Asst. Lighting Designer
Scenic Paint Charge
Scenic Paint Charge
Projection Designer
Projection Design Team

Year
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022

2022
2020
2019

Year
2020-2025
2023-2025
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2022
2022

ETC EOS Consoles, Grand MA, Busking, Media Design, Rigging, Stage Management, Percussionist,
Graphic Design, Adobe lllustrator, Photoshop, InDesign, After Effects, Audition, Figma, Reupholstery



