# LAUREN SPIEGEL

(248) 225-4128 • laurenvspiegel@gmail.com • lvsdesign.com

#### LIGHTING DESIGN

Show	Organization	Director	Year
A Beatle's Tribute Concert	The Encore, Dexter MI		2025
A Beautiful Day in November	Michigan State University	<b>Brad Wilcuts</b>	2024
Broadway Thrillers	The Encore, Dexter MI		2024
Lost in Yonkers	Michigan Stage	Rob Roznowski	2024
The Golden Loc	Obsidian Theatre Festival	Egypt Krohn	2024
Much Ado About Nothin	Michigan State University	Deric McNish	2023
Impetus	Orchesis Dance Company	Sloan Emberg	2023
Back To The 80's	Zeeland High School	David Miller	2023
Charlotte's Web	Michigan State University	Ann Folino-White	2022
For the Love of (or, the roller derby play) (Assistant)	Michigan State University	Alexis Black	2022
Head Over Heels (Assistant)	Michigan State University	<b>Brad Willcuts</b>	2022
Redivivus	Orchesis Dance Company	Sloan Emberg	2020
Fiddler on the Roof	Bloomfield Hills High School	Mary Bogrette	2019

#### **TECHNICIAN WORK**

Show	Organization	Position	Year
	Michigan State University	Light Shop/Electrician	2020-2025
Michigan State Hockey	Spartan Vision, Munn Ice Arena	Light Board Operator	2023-2025
Sense and Sensibility	The Encore, Dexter MI	Asst. Lighting Designer	2024
A New World Comin'	The Encore, Dexter MI	Asst. Lighting Designer	2024
		& Head Electrician	
Bat Boy	The Encore, Dexter MI	Asst. Lighting Designer	2024
The Magic Flute	Michigan State University	Scenic Paint Charge	2024
Guys & Dolls	Michigan Stage	Scenic Paint Charge	2024
Stevie and the Real Worlds	Michigan State University	Projection Designer	2022
Lost Girl	Zeeland High School	Projection Design Team	2022

### **EDUCATION AND TRAINING**

Michigan State University, BFA Theatrical Design - Fall 2024 Michigan State University, BFA Graphic Design - Fall 2024 National Student Leadership Conference, Theatre Program - Fordham University International Thespian Conference 2018 & 2019

## **SKILLS**

ETC EOS Consoles, Grand MA, Busking, Media Design, Rigging, Stage Management, Percussionist, Graphic Design, Adobe Illustrator, Photoshop, InDesign, After Effects, Audition, Figma, Reupholstery